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Rotary hammer (battery) 0611909001

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung
Akkukapazitat

Max. Einzelschlagenergie
Werkzeugaufnahme
Bohrdurchmesser Beton
Bohrdurchmesser Stahl
Bohrdurchmesser Holz
Gewicht mit Akkupack

ET1764510
3165140807883
Bosch Power Tools
0611909001

GBH 18V-26

Bohrhammer (Akku)

18V
6Ah
2.6J

26mm
13mm
30mm
3.6kg

Rotary hammer (battery) 0611909001 online kaufen
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